TMH Towing LLC dba Jack’s Auto
4700 Burley Dr. Pocatello, id 83202
208-237-3334, 208-380-1133

These are our max towing fees starting 01/01/2026. These fees don't
necessarily reflect that we will charge the maximum fees, however, due to the
complexity of each related incident including dealing with the people
involved, insurance claims process, clean-up of the equipment after etc.
greatly affect the costs related to each individual towing related charge.

- Initial call out fee $450.00

- Per mile fee $7.50

- Labor per hour, ( winching, wreck clean up etc.) 475.00

- Off road winching recovery $750.00 hourly

- Special equipment $50.00 per tool used { skid skates, snatch blocks, etc.)
- Secondary vehicle if necessary $300.00 hourly

- After hour vehicle pick up releases $100.00

- Storage fee daily outside $95.00, indoor cost $175.00

- Impound lot fee $175.00

- Crash wrap to cover broken glass etc. $50.00

- Extra person on tow if required per hour $100.00

- Fluid absorbent material $50.00 per 50 lb. bag

- Administration fee if required $175.00

- Impound lot to street if required up to $300.00

- Estimate repair fee including images if applicable per hour $80.00

- Fuel per gallon if towed vehicle requires fuel. Market value plus $1.00 per
gallon.



- Vehicle lock out $165 per hour

- Passenger transport if available $100 hourly plus $5.00 per person
-Motor vehicle record fee $8.00
Michael Harper- managing member

Kyle Riley — manger/ operator



